- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• Up to 174 LPW
• 8,500 to 62,000 lumens
• Up to 55°C
• 200-480V high-voltage
driver (optional)
• Dimmable 0-10V

PIR Sensor, 20’ to 40’ mounting height.
ORDERING
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: LL-SL1-MD-150WD-50K-T3-UNV-G2-BRN-SA
With Options: LL-SL1-MD-150WD-50K-T3-UNV-G2-BRN-SA-ULTRAPIR20-GSB
- 5 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
OPTICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
T2 Type 2 Optics
T3 Type 3 Optics
T4 Type 4 Optics
T5 Type 5 Optics
FL Front Row Optics Left
FR Front Row Optics Right
F35 Flood Optics 35 Degrees
F60 Flood Optics 60 Degrees
BASIC CONTROLS
FSP-L2 360° lens, max coverage 48' diameter from 8' height for use with FSP-201
FSP-L3 360° lens, max coverage 40' diameter from 20' height for use with FSP-201
FSP-L4 360° lens, max coverage 60' diameter from 40' height for use with FSP-201
FSIR-100 Wattstopper Remote Handheld Configuration Tool
ADDING CUSTOMER CONSIGNED CONTROLS. Contact Factory.
ACCESSORIES
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
- 6 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
ULTRALINK ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description